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Multigolf-SM2022 → 2.Kierros futis

No  

Miehet

timo ojanen

Miika Rantala

Jukka Koivu

Mikko Talvilahti

Kristian Leppä

Marko Lumppio

Niko koskivuori

Tomi_mäkelä

Jarno Laurell

Mikko Vahlman

Aaro Huttunen

Roope Mäkelä

Heikki Kuusela

Juuso Rantanen

Patrick Salokannel

Roope Kinnunen

Esa Helander

Teemu Sainio

Mikko Sabel

Marko Mäkinen

Jere Ojanen

Aku-Paavo Montonen

Sampsa Kumpulainen

marten pehap

tero vuori

Naiset

Sara Launiala

Noora Sillanpää

Noora Nurminen.

Tiina Huttunen

Jenni Wiklund

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2124531
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2318401
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2124531
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2318401


Multigolf-SM2022 → 2.Kierros futis • 09.12.2025 05:52 (2)

No  

Juniorit alle 15v.

Onni Asunta

Jasper Heikkiniemi

Luukas Nieminen

Veikko Vahlman

Joose Vuori

Jonny Koskinen

Aaro Nurminen

Väinö Takari

Aleksi Mikael Salminen

Miro Lundberg

Patrick Vuori

Luka Helander

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2124531
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2318401


Multigolf-SM2022 → 2.Kierros futis • 09.12.2025 05:52 (3)

No 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

 Par 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 32

Miehet

1 Aku-Paavo Montonen 5 2 3 4 2 2 4 4 6 0 32 -2 57

2 Marko Lumppio 4 3 4 3 2 4 5 7 6 +6 38 2 61

2 Roope Kinnunen 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 +6 38 5 64

4 Miika Rantala 6 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 7 +8 40 5 64

5 Marko Mäkinen 5 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 5 +4 36 6 65

6 Juuso Rantanen 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 7 5 +8 40 7 66

6 Niko koskivuori 6 3 3 5 3 5 6 5 4 +8 40 7 66

8 Patrick Salokannel 3 3 5 5 4 5 7 6 4 +10 42 10 69

9 Mikko Talvilahti 6 3 4 5 4 4 6 3 4 +7 39 10 69

10 Roope Mäkelä 6 3 4 5 4 5 8 5 4 +12 44 12 71

11 Kristian Leppä 4 5 3 4 7 4 6 10 3 +14 46 12 71

12 Jarno Laurell 8 3 6 4 4 5 4 5 6 +13 45 12 71

12 Heikki Kuusela 6 7 6 4 3 5 5 5 4 +13 45 14 73

12 Esa Helander 6 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 +13 45 15 74

15 Aaro Huttunen 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 10 10 +19 51 15 74

16 Tomi_mäkelä 6 2 5 5 4 3 7 5 8 +13 45 15 74

17 tero vuori 5 3 6 2 3 5 5 5 6 +8 40 15 74

18 Teemu Sainio 7 4 4 2 7 3 10 5 6 +16 48 17 76

19 Mikko Sabel 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 6 5 +9 41 19 78

20 Sampsa Kumpulainen 7 3 6 5 4 3 4 6 6 +12 44 20 79

21 Mikko Vahlman 5 4 5 5 2 5 6 7 10 +17 49 21 80

22 marten pehap 7 4 4 4 6 3 5 7 8 +16 48 22 81

23 timo ojanen 7 4 4 4 4 4 10 6 6 +17 49 22 81

24 Jukka Koivu 10 6 5 3 4 4 8 8 6 +22 54 33 92

25 Jere Ojanen 4 5 4 10 7 5 8 7 10 +28 60 47 106

Naiset

1 Noora Sillanpää 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 8 +10 42 8 67

1 Jenni Wiklund 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 7 +10 42 18 77

3 Noora Nurminen. 6 5 4 5 3 4 4 6 6 +11 43 22 81

4 Sara Launiala 7 3 5 3 4 5 5 7 5 +12 44 25 84

5 Tiina Huttunen 6 3 5 6 4 10 5 10 8 +25 57 29 88

Juniorit alle 15v.

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2124531
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2318401
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No 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

1 Joose Vuori 5 5 4 4 2 4 4 6 5 +7 39 7 66

2 Jasper Heikkiniemi 5 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 6 +6 38 8 67

3 Miro Lundberg 6 5 6 2 3 3 5 4 6 +8 40 11 70

4 Onni Asunta 4 5 10 5 3 7 6 5 4 +17 49 16 75

5 Luka Helander 8 3 5 6 2 3 4 6 7 +12 44 16 75

6 Väinö Takari 8 5 6 7 5 5 6 6 7 +23 55 21 80

7 Luukas Nieminen 7 4 6 4 7 8 6 5 6 +21 53 25 84

8 Veikko Vahlman 6 5 7 5 5 6 5 7 6 +20 52 28 87

9 Jonny Koskinen 7 4 7 7 5 6 6 7 4 +21 53 30 89

10 Patrick Vuori 8 5 5 7 5 5 5 6 10 +24 56 30 89

11 Aleksi Mikael Salminen 8 4 4 5 4 5 7 6 8 +19 51 33 92

12 Aaro Nurminen 6 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 4 +11 43 34 93

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2124531
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2318401
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot %

Par 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 32

Avg 6 3.9 4.8 4.6 4 4.5 5.4 5.9 6.1 45.2

Difficulty 8 2 1 6 3 5 4 7 9 13.2

Birdie -1 1 2 3 3 7 1 2 1 1 21 6%

Par 0 5 16 18 4 8 7 13 4 8 83 22%

Bogey 1 9 11 10 13 16 14 11 15 7 106 28%

Double Bogey 2 14 11 8 14 6 15 8 10 13 99 26%

Triple Bogey 3 7 1 2 4 1 2 3 8 4 32 8%

Other >3 6 1 1 4 4 3 5 4 9 37 10%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2124531
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2318401

